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MARCO POLO TOP HIGHLIGHTS
2 Top 10 highlights

BEST OF THE IONIAN ISLANDS
10 ...whenitrains

11 ..onabudget

12 ...with children

13 ... classic experiences

GET TO KNOW THE IONIAN
ISLANDS

16  Discover the lonian Islands
19 Ataglance

20 Understand the lonian Islands

23  True orfalse?

EATING, SHOPPING, SPORT
28 Eating & drinking

32 Shopping

34  Sport & activities

DISCOVERY TOURS

100 Four lonian Islands ata glance

107 Aday with the turtles on
Zakynthos

109 Ithaca - in the footsteps of
Odysseus

111 Kefalonia's beautiful north

113 Lefkada - nestled between
beach and mountains

GOOD TO KNOW

116

124

124

128

130
132

HOLIDAY BASICS

Arrival, Getting around, Festivals
& events, Essentials,
Emergencies, Important notes,
Weather

USEFUL WORDS & PHRASES
There's no need to be lost for
words

HOLIDAY VIBES
Books, films, music & blogs

TRAVEL PURSUIT
The Marco Polo holiday quiz

INDEX & CREDITS

DOS & DON'TS
How to avoid slip-ups &
blunders



